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MADONA 2017

FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP
Sprint final Men (F)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INNO Anniki
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : SCAN STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°717

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

03.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3171.000  /  03.03.2017. at 16:04  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying Scan cup 

points

  Men  

Final

1 2 3421754 TAUGBOEL Haavard Solaas 1993 NOR 1 3:15.40 50

2 15 3420798 NORTHUG Tomas 1990 NOR 2 3:18.99 46

3 16 3421751 NILSEN Vegard Bjerkreim 1993 NOR 3 3:19.09 43

4 7 3422477 NORTHUG Even 1995 NOR 4 3:17.79 40

5 5 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR 5 3:17.16 37

6 1 3420463 STEEN Andreas Myran 1988 NOR 6 3:14.26 34

1/2 Final

7 19 3421553 BAKKENE Eivind 1990 NOR 3 3:19.60 32

8 3 3421216 NYENG Emil 1991 NOR 4 3:16.67 30

9 4 3422084 HIPPE Even Saeteren 1994 NOR 5 3:16.71 28

10 8 3180865 VUORINEN Lauri 1995 FIN 5 3:17.86 26

11 11 3421665 STENSAAS Magnus 1993 NOR 6 3:18.34 24

12 21 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR 6 3:20.34 22

1/4 Final

13 12 3500778 SILFVER Erik 1990 SWE 3 3:18.41 20

14 14 3501278 PERSSON Anton 1995 SWE 3 3:18.67 18

15 18 3422382 BU Torstein 1995 NOR 3 3:19.40 16

16 6 3422338 GRAESLI Kristian 1995 NOR 4 3:17.66 15

17 13 3422106 HOLTH Chrisander Skjoenberg 1994 NOR 4 3:18.56 14

18 24 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR 4 3:20.80 13

19 29 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR 4 3:21.45 12

20 30 3501259 EKSTROEM Axel 1995 SWE 4 3:21.67 11

21 9 3421836 EK Aleksander Dyrberg 1993 NOR 5 3:18.12 10

22 20 3421467 RUNDGREEN Mathias 1991 NOR 5 3:19.83 9

23 25 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR 5 3:20.82 8

24 27 3420877 BYGGLAND Aanund Lid 1990 NOR 5 3:21.15 7
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25 28 3421601 GRAVE Nils Magnus Boeen 1991 NOR 5 3:21.18 6

26 10 3180861 MAEKI Joni 1995 FIN 6 3:18.32 5

27 17 3421316 AUNE Paal Troean 1992 NOR 6 3:19.11 4

28 22 3422689 BYGGLAND Torgeir Lid 1996 NOR 6 3:20.55 3

29 23 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR 6 3:20.60 2

30 26 3422803 STENSHAGEN Mattis 1996 NOR 6 3:20.99 1

Qualifying

31 31 3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN 3:21.72

32 32 3180990 HAARALA Juuso 1996 FIN 3:22.03

33 33 3421470 LOEFALD Hallvard 1992 NOR 3:22.21

34 34 3420594 LORENTSEN Eirik 1988 NOR 3:22.28

35 35 3501224 HEDLUND Anton 1994 SWE 3:22.60

36 36 3421051 DAHLEN Thomas Albertsen 1991 NOR 3:22.68

37 37 3420573 BAKKEN Timo Andre 1989 NOR 3:22.74

38 38 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN 3:23.20

39 39 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN 3:23.22

40 40 3421094 FRORUD Espen Udjus 1991 NOR 3:23.29

41 42 3501093 FORSBERG Johan 1993 SWE 3:23.38

41 41 3180766 OJANSIVU Antti 1993 FIN 3:23.38

43 44 3420360 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR 3:24.05

43 43 3422186 TURTVEIT Vebjoern 1994 NOR 3:24.05

45 45 3422516 EKREN Thomas 1995 NOR 3:24.23

46 46 3421645 AUNLI Lars Ove 1993 NOR 3:24.24

47 47 3422841 AURLAND Joachim 1996 NOR 3:24.25

48 48 3422769 FINES Svein Berg 1996 NOR 3:24.40

49 50 3421849 MYSEN Eirik 1993 NOR 3:24.51

49 49 3420460 RENNEMO Anders Tettli 1988 NOR 3:24.51

51 51 3422161 STADAAS Kasper 1994 NOR 3:24.64

52 52 3422280 STAFF Oerjan 1995 NOR 3:25.02

53 53 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE 3:25.06

54 54 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR 3:25.15

55 55 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE 3:25.19

56 56 3180524 NIEMI Harri 1990 FIN 3:25.24

57 57 3500979 RINGSBY Johannes 1992 SWE 3:25.26

58 58 3422508 ROSENVINGE Aksel 1995 NOR 3:25.38

59 59 3180860 SARKKINEN Joonas 1994 FIN 3:25.40

60 60 3390189 KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST 3:25.82

61 61 3421578 JOHAUG JR. Karstein 1992 NOR 3:25.89

62 62 3390167 ALEV Alvar Johannes 1993 EST 3:25.99

63 63 3501176 RUUS Marcus 1994 SWE 3:26.05

64 64 3420953 MOXNES Einar Flaktveit 1991 NOR 3:26.26

65 65 3422752 KLEIVI Halvor 1996 NOR 3:26.62

66 66 3181007 VUORELA Markus 1996 FIN 3:26.90

67 67 3501297 SANDSTROEM Bjoern 1995 SWE 3:26.96

68 68 3500880 JOHANSSON Emil 1991 SWE 3:26.99
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69 69 3422245 ULVANG Joergen Saeternes 1994 NOR 3:27.09

70 70 3500863 ANDERSSON Simon 1991 SWE 3:27.13

71 71 3390188 KORGE Kaarel Kasper 1996 EST 3:27.17

72 72 3421717 IVERSEN Mats 1993 NOR 3:27.20

73 73 3422004 THORSTENSEN Erik Lippestad 1994 NOR 3:27.46

74 74 3422266 HOVLAND Torgeir Sulen 1995 NOR 3:27.54

75 75 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus 1996 SWE 3:27.70

76 76 3422490 THON Martin 1995 NOR 3:27.73

77 77 3421514 NILSEN Gjermund 1992 NOR 3:27.88

78 78 3422063 VESTLI Torstein 1994 NOR 3:27.89

79 79 3420977 DAHL Svein Halvor 1989 NOR 3:27.90

80 80 3421807 SOLVANG Eirik 1993 NOR 3:27.93

81 81 3180863 VINKANHARJU Waltteri 1995 FIN 3:27.95

82 82 3500879 ERIKSSON Gustav 1991 SWE 3:28.03

83 83 3501183 LAGESON Simon 1994 SWE 3:28.07

84 84 3420614 NYGAARD Per Kristian 1987 NOR 3:28.08

85 85 3422255 AARRESTAD Magnus Lian 1995 NOR 3:28.30

86 86 3180571 LAHDEMAKI Sami 1992 FIN 3:28.52

87 87 3422059 HOLEN Espen Honganvik 1994 NOR 3:29.13

88 88 3501340 GRATE Marcus 1996 SWE 3:29.22

89 89 3180878 EROLA Santeri 1994 FIN 3:29.25

90 90 3422773 IVERSEN Gaute 1996 NOR 3:29.36

91 91 3422620 GROEV Kornelius 1996 NOR 3:29.46

92 92 3422712 DOENNESTAD Henrik 1996 NOR 3:29.60

93 93 3422750 AASLUND Bjoern Andre 1996 NOR 3:29.79

94 94 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 3:29.86

95 95 3180515 KALLIO Vesa 1990 FIN 3:29.91

96 96 3422073 SUGAREN Oliver 1994 NOR 3:30.27

97 97 3422208 BERG Stian 1994 NOR 3:30.39

98 98 3501020 SVENSSON Daniel 1992 SWE 3:30.63

99 99 3300362 ISHIKAWA Kentaro 1994 JPN 3:31.00

100 100 3180350 MIKKOLAINEN Juha-Matti 1987 FIN 3:31.17

101 101 3422323 FOLKVORD Sindre 1995 NOR 3:31.23

102 102 3422619 VALNES Erik 1996 NOR 3:31.67

103 103 3550124 MUIZNIEKS Oskars 1989 LAT 3:32.01

104 104 3421760 FOLKVORD Ingvar 1993 NOR 3:33.03

105 105 3390123 KAURSON Tomas 1991 EST 3:33.30

106 106 3390207 ROOS Henri 1998 EST 3:33.57

107 107 3421720 HUNDSETH Johan 1993 NOR 3:34.42

108 108 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU 3:34.47

109 109 3421855 MATHISEN Runar Skaug 1993 NOR 3:34.55

110 110 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR 3:34.68

111 111 3501044 BRAENNMARK Viktor 1992 SWE 3:35.18

112 112 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik 1997 EST 3:35.22

113 113 3421776 ANDERSEN Fredrik Ole Oldereid 1993 NOR 3:35.75

114 114 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 3:36.03

115 115 3421318 GJEMSE Magnus 1991 NOR 3:36.14
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116 116 3421882 HAMNES Vegard 1993 NOR 3:36.16

117 118 3422515 HAUGAN Sindre Oewre 1995 NOR 3:36.28

117 117 3422774 AUSTAD Jonas 1996 NOR 3:36.28

119 119 3421522 THONER Halvor Korboel 1991 NOR 3:36.57

120 120 3422845 NORDHAGEN Simen 1996 NOR 3:37.41

121 121 3422498 GROENFLATEN Sindre 1995 NOR 3:37.43

122 122 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU 3:37.64

123 123 3422036 KJAERNSLI Henrik 1994 NOR 3:39.70

124 124 3422016 SJOELI Mattis 1994 NOR 3:40.29

125 125 3422405 ERIKSTAD Audun 1995 NOR 3:40.42

126 126 3660100 MASLOUSKI Mikita 1996 BLR 3:40.44

127 127 3180934 KARTANO Antti 1994 FIN 3:41.53

128 128 3390234 KALEV Christopher 1999 EST 3:42.47

129 129 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:42.59

130 130 3390204 VAHER Kaspar 1996 EST 3:42.77

131 131 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU 3:43.25

132 132 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU 3:45.67

133 133 3090097 CHUCHUGANOV Yordan 1996 BUL 3:45.82

134 134 3180870 MAKELA Juuso 1994 FIN 3:46.33

135 135 3090118 VIYACHEV Nikolay 1998 BUL 3:47.90

136 136 3390224 KARRI Kaarel 1998 EST 3:48.12

137 137 3660147 LUKYANAU Mikalai 1999 BLR 3:49.32

138 138 3390228 RATT Alvar 1998 EST 3:49.51

139 139 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU 3:50.76

140 140 3422474 BRUVOLL Ole Joergen 1995 NOR 3:51.53

141 141 3390241 VAHER Risto 1998 EST 3:53.00

142 142 3090120 OGNYANOV Simeon 1999 BUL 3:53.11

143 143 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT 3:56.08

144 144 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT 3:59.54

145 145 3390248 INT Argen 1999 EST 4:01.50

146 146 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 4:02.55

147 147 3550111 INDRIKSONS Martins 1992 LAT 4:03.87

148 148 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 4:03.91

149 149 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 4:07.39

150 150 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT 4:10.85

151 151 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT 4:13.20

152 152 3550196 CIRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT 4:15.07

153 153 3422512 FLATAKER Erling Engesvold 1995 NOR 4:23.52

154 154 3550197 AVOTINS Didzis 1999 LAT 4:23.54

155 155 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT 4:25.39

156 156 3422273 HETLAND Thomas 1995 NOR 4:28.01

Not classified

3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT Did Not Start

3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Did Not Start

3421054 RAMSTAD Haakon 1991 NOR Did Not Start
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  Men  

1 3 3420463 STEEN Andreas Myran 1988 NOR 3:14.26 26,94

2 1 3421754 TAUGBOEL Haavard Solaas 1993 NOR 3:15.40 1.14 33,98

3 15 3421216 NYENG Emil 1991 NOR 3:16.67 2.41 41,83

4 14 3422084 HIPPE Even Saeteren 1994 NOR 3:16.71 2.45 42,07

5 2 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR 3:17.16 2.90 44,85

6 22 3422338 GRAESLI Kristian 1995 NOR 3:17.66 3.40 47,94

7 8 3422477 NORTHUG Even 1995 NOR 3:17.79 3.53 48,75

8 5 3180865 VUORINEN Lauri 1995 FIN 3:17.86 3.60 49,18

9 13 3421836 EK Aleksander Dyrberg 1993 NOR 3:18.12 3.86 50,78

10 7 3180861 MAEKI Joni 1995 FIN 3:18.32 4.06 52,02

11 21 3421665 STENSAAS Magnus 1993 NOR 3:18.34 4.08 52,14

12 11 3500778 SILFVER Erik 1990 SWE 3:18.41 4.15 52,58

13 20 3422106 HOLTH Chrisander Skjoenberg 1994 NOR 3:18.56 4.30 53,50

14 36 3501278 PERSSON Anton 1995 SWE 3:18.67 4.41 54,18

15 9 3420798 NORTHUG Tomas 1990 NOR 3:18.99 4.73 56,16

16 46 3421751 NILSEN Vegard Bjerkreim 1993 NOR 3:19.09 4.83 56,78

17 4 3421316 AUNE Paal Troean 1992 NOR 3:19.11 4.85 56,90

18 25 3422382 BU Torstein 1995 NOR 3:19.40 5.14 58,69

19 27 3421553 BAKKENE Eivind 1990 NOR 3:19.60 5.34 59,93

20 17 3421467 RUNDGREEN Mathias 1991 NOR 3:19.83 5.57 61,35

21 105 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR 3:20.34 6.08 64,50

22 47 3422689 BYGGLAND Torgeir Lid 1996 NOR 3:20.55 6.29 65,80

23 16 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR 3:20.60 6.34 66,10

24 110 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR 3:20.80 6.54 67,34

25 64 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR 3:20.82 6.56 67,46

26 19 3422803 STENSHAGEN Mattis 1996 NOR 3:20.99 6.73 68,51

27 42 3420877 BYGGLAND Aanund Lid 1990 NOR 3:21.15 6.89 69,50

28 30 3421601 GRAVE Nils Magnus Boeen 1991 NOR 3:21.18 6.92 69,69

29 35 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR 3:21.45 7.19 71,35

30 66 3501259 EKSTROEM Axel 1995 SWE 3:21.67 7.41 72,71

31 26 3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN 3:21.72 7.46 73,02
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32 57 3180990 HAARALA Juuso 1996 FIN 3:22.03 7.77 74,94

33 23 3421470 LOEFALD Hallvard 1992 NOR 3:22.21 7.95 76,05

34 38 3420594 LORENTSEN Eirik 1988 NOR 3:22.28 8.02 76,48

35 45 3501224 HEDLUND Anton 1994 SWE 3:22.60 8.34 78,46

36 50 3421051 DAHLEN Thomas Albertsen 1991 NOR 3:22.68 8.42 78,95

37 10 3420573 BAKKEN Timo Andre 1989 NOR 3:22.74 8.48 79,32

38 49 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN 3:23.20 8.94 82,16

39 31 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN 3:23.22 8.96 82,29

40 52 3421094 FRORUD Espen Udjus 1991 NOR 3:23.29 9.03 82,72

41 122 3180766 OJANSIVU Antti 1993 FIN 3:23.38 9.12 83,28

41 75 3501093 FORSBERG Johan 1993 SWE 3:23.38 9.12 83,28

43 69 3422186 TURTVEIT Vebjoern 1994 NOR 3:24.05 9.79 87,42

43 18 3420360 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR 3:24.05 9.79 87,42

45 40 3422516 EKREN Thomas 1995 NOR 3:24.23 9.97 88,53

46 89 3421645 AUNLI Lars Ove 1993 NOR 3:24.24 9.98 88,59

47 32 3422841 AURLAND Joachim 1996 NOR 3:24.25 9.99 88,65

48 92 3422769 FINES Svein Berg 1996 NOR 3:24.40 10.14 89,58

49 73 3420460 RENNEMO Anders Tettli 1988 NOR 3:24.51 10.25 90,26

49 60 3421849 MYSEN Eirik 1993 NOR 3:24.51 10.25 90,26

51 12 3422161 STADAAS Kasper 1994 NOR 3:24.64 10.38 91,06

52 56 3422280 STAFF Oerjan 1995 NOR 3:25.02 10.76 93,41

53 6 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE 3:25.06 10.80 93,65

54 65 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR 3:25.15 10.89 94,21

55 90 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE 3:25.19 10.93 94,46

56 83 3180524 NIEMI Harri 1990 FIN 3:25.24 10.98 94,77

57 54 3500979 RINGSBY Johannes 1992 SWE 3:25.26 11.00 94,89

58 108 3422508 ROSENVINGE Aksel 1995 NOR 3:25.38 11.12 95,63

59 53 3180860 SARKKINEN Joonas 1994 FIN 3:25.40 11.14 95,75

60 48 3390189 KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST 3:25.82 11.56 98,35

61 24 3421578 JOHAUG JR. Karstein 1992 NOR 3:25.89 11.63 98,78

62 51 3390167 ALEV Alvar Johannes 1993 EST 3:25.99 11.73 99,40

63 82 3501176 RUUS Marcus 1994 SWE 3:26.05 11.79 99,77

64 58 3420953 MOXNES Einar Flaktveit 1991 NOR 3:26.26 12.00 101,07

65 107 3422752 KLEIVI Halvor 1996 NOR 3:26.62 12.36 103,29

66 85 3181007 VUORELA Markus 1996 FIN 3:26.90 12.64 105,02

67 84 3501297 SANDSTROEM Bjoern 1995 SWE 3:26.96 12.70 105,39

68 29 3500880 JOHANSSON Emil 1991 SWE 3:26.99 12.73 105,58

69 55 3422245 ULVANG Joergen Saeternes 1994 NOR 3:27.09 12.83 106,19

70 41 3500863 ANDERSSON Simon 1991 SWE 3:27.13 12.87 106,44

71 117 3390188 KORGE Kaarel Kasper 1996 EST 3:27.17 12.91 106,69

72 88 3421717 IVERSEN Mats 1993 NOR 3:27.20 12.94 106,87

73 34 3422004 THORSTENSEN Erik Lippestad 1994 NOR 3:27.46 13.20 108,48

74 44 3422266 HOVLAND Torgeir Sulen 1995 NOR 3:27.54 13.28 108,97

75 102 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus 1996 SWE 3:27.70 13.44 109,96

76 43 3422490 THON Martin 1995 NOR 3:27.73 13.47 110,15

77 86 3421514 NILSEN Gjermund 1992 NOR 3:27.88 13.62 111,07

78 93 3422063 VESTLI Torstein 1994 NOR 3:27.89 13.63 111,14

79 68 3420977 DAHL Svein Halvor 1989 NOR 3:27.90 13.64 111,20
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

03.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3172.000  /  03.03.2017. at 15:13  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

80 33 3421807 SOLVANG Eirik 1993 NOR 3:27.93 13.67 111,38

81 96 3180863 VINKANHARJU Waltteri 1995 FIN 3:27.95 13.69 111,51

82 39 3500879 ERIKSSON Gustav 1991 SWE 3:28.03 13.77 112,00

83 63 3501183 LAGESON Simon 1994 SWE 3:28.07 13.81 112,25

84 37 3420614 NYGAARD Per Kristian 1987 NOR 3:28.08 13.82 112,31

85 80 3422255 AARRESTAD Magnus Lian 1995 NOR 3:28.30 14.04 113,67

86 78 3180571 LAHDEMAKI Sami 1992 FIN 3:28.52 14.26 115,03

87 91 3422059 HOLEN Espen Honganvik 1994 NOR 3:29.13 14.87 118,80

88 62 3501340 GRATE Marcus 1996 SWE 3:29.22 14.96 119,35

89 76 3180878 EROLA Santeri 1994 FIN 3:29.25 14.99 119,54

90 104 3422773 IVERSEN Gaute 1996 NOR 3:29.36 15.10 120,22

91 134 3422620 GROEV Kornelius 1996 NOR 3:29.46 15.20 120,83

92 120 3422712 DOENNESTAD Henrik 1996 NOR 3:29.60 15.34 121,70

93 136 3422750 AASLUND Bjoern Andre 1996 NOR 3:29.79 15.53 122,87

94 28 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 3:29.86 15.60 123,31

95 94 3180515 KALLIO Vesa 1990 FIN 3:29.91 15.65 123,61

96 72 3422073 SUGAREN Oliver 1994 NOR 3:30.27 16.01 125,84

97 74 3422208 BERG Stian 1994 NOR 3:30.39 16.13 126,58

98 116 3501020 SVENSSON Daniel 1992 SWE 3:30.63 16.37 128,06

99 79 3300362 ISHIKAWA Kentaro 1994 JPN 3:31.00 16.74 130,35

100 67 3180350 MIKKOLAINEN Juha-Matti 1987 FIN 3:31.17 16.91 131,40

101 77 3422323 FOLKVORD Sindre 1995 NOR 3:31.23 16.97 131,77

102 61 3422619 VALNES Erik 1996 NOR 3:31.67 17.41 134,49

103 132 3550124 MUIZNIEKS Oskars 1989 LAT 3:32.01 17.75 136,59

104 98 3421760 FOLKVORD Ingvar 1993 NOR 3:33.03 18.77 142,89

105 106 3390123 KAURSON Tomas 1991 EST 3:33.30 19.04 144,56

106 81 3390207 ROOS Henri 1998 EST 3:33.57 19.31 146,22

107 131 3421720 HUNDSETH Johan 1993 NOR 3:34.42 20.16 151,47

108 70 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU 3:34.47 20.21 151,78

109 71 3421855 MATHISEN Runar Skaug 1993 NOR 3:34.55 20.29 152,28

110 128 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR 3:34.68 20.42 153,08

111 100 3501044 BRAENNMARK Viktor 1992 SWE 3:35.18 20.92 156,17

112 121 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik 1997 EST 3:35.22 20.96 156,42

113 126 3421776 ANDERSEN Fredrik Ole Oldereid 1993 NOR 3:35.75 21.49 159,69

114 99 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 3:36.03 21.77 161,42

115 114 3421318 GJEMSE Magnus 1991 NOR 3:36.14 21.88 162,10

116 87 3421882 HAMNES Vegard 1993 NOR 3:36.16 21.90 162,22

117 143 3422774 AUSTAD Jonas 1996 NOR 3:36.28 22.02 162,96

117 115 3422515 HAUGAN Sindre Oewre 1995 NOR 3:36.28 22.02 162,96

119 97 3421522 THONER Halvor Korboel 1991 NOR 3:36.57 22.31 164,76

120 95 3422845 NORDHAGEN Simen 1996 NOR 3:37.41 23.15 169,94

121 124 3422498 GROENFLATEN Sindre 1995 NOR 3:37.43 23.17 170,07

122 103 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU 3:37.64 23.38 171,36

123 129 3422036 KJAERNSLI Henrik 1994 NOR 3:39.70 25.44 184,09

124 109 3422016 SJOELI Mattis 1994 NOR 3:40.29 26.03 187,73

125 59 3422405 ERIKSTAD Audun 1995 NOR 3:40.42 26.16 188,54

126 140 3660100 MASLOUSKI Mikita 1996 BLR 3:40.44 26.18 188,66

127 127 3180934 KARTANO Antti 1994 FIN 3:41.53 27.27 195,39
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INNO Anniki
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : SCAN STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°717     APPLIED PENALTY : 26,94 F = 1200

Records : 159 At Start : 156      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 156
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FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP

Sprint qualification Men (F)

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

03.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3172.000  /  03.03.2017. at 15:13  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

128 146 3390234 KALEV Christopher 1999 EST 3:42.47 28.21 201,20

129 113 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:42.59 28.33 201,94

130 142 3390204 VAHER Kaspar 1996 EST 3:42.77 28.51 203,05

131 125 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU 3:43.25 28.99 206,02

132 119 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU 3:45.67 31.41 220,97

133 135 3090097 CHUCHUGANOV Yordan 1996 BUL 3:45.82 31.56 221,90

134 130 3180870 MAKELA Juuso 1994 FIN 3:46.33 32.07 225,05

135 138 3090118 VIYACHEV Nikolay 1998 BUL 3:47.90 33.64 234,74

136 123 3390224 KARRI Kaarel 1998 EST 3:48.12 33.86 236,10

137 145 3660147 LUKYANAU Mikalai 1999 BLR 3:49.32 35.06 243,52

138 139 3390228 RATT Alvar 1998 EST 3:49.51 35.25 244,69

139 133 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU 3:50.76 36.50 252,41

140 112 3422474 BRUVOLL Ole Joergen 1995 NOR 3:51.53 37.27 257,17

141 141 3390241 VAHER Risto 1998 EST 3:53.00 38.74 266,25

142 147 3090120 OGNYANOV Simeon 1999 BUL 3:53.11 38.85 266,93

143 137 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT 3:56.08 41.82 285,27

144 155 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT 3:59.54 45.28 306,65

145 159 3390248 INT Argen 1999 EST 4:01.50 47.24 318,76

146 152 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 4:02.55 48.29 325,24

147 153 3550111 INDRIKSONS Martins 1992 LAT 4:03.87 49.61 333,40

148 156 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 4:03.91 49.65 333,64

149 148 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 4:07.39 53.13 355,14

150 151 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT 4:10.85 56.59 376,51

151 149 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT 4:13.20 58.94 391,03

152 154 3550196 CIRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT 4:15.07 1:00.81 402,58

153 111 3422512 FLATAKER Erling Engesvold 1995 NOR 4:23.52 1:09.26 454,78

154 158 3550197 AVOTINS Didzis 1999 LAT 4:23.54 1:09.28 454,90

155 157 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT 4:25.39 1:11.13 466,33

156 118 3422273 HETLAND Thomas 1995 NOR 4:28.01 1:13.75 482,52

Did Not Start (3)

101 3421054 RAMSTAD Haakon 1991 NOR

144 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT

150 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT
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MADONA 2017

FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP
Sprint final Men (F)

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

03.03.2017.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3171.000  /  03.03.2017. at 16:18  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Run 1

1 STEEN Andreas Myran 1 3:19,05   Q

21 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 2 3:19,80   Q

11 STENSAAS Magnus 3 3:20,25   LL

30 EKSTROEM Axel 4 3:22,11

20 RUNDGREEN Mathias 5 3:22,22

10 MAEKI Joni 6 3:28,49 Run 6

7 NORTHUG Even 1 3:20,30   Q

15 NORTHUG Tomas 2 3:20,47   Q

1 STEEN Andreas Myran 3 3:20,61   LL

16 NILSEN Vegard Bjerkreim 4 3:20,89   LL

4 HIPPE Even Saeteren 5 3:22,88

Run 2 21 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 6 3:38,14

7 NORTHUG Even 1 3:21,86   Q

4 HIPPE Even Saeteren 2 3:22,04   Q

14 PERSSON Anton 3 3:22,17

24 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 4 3:22,38

27 BYGGLAND Aanund Lid 5 3:23,16

17 AUNE Paal Troean 6 3:23,30 Final

2 TAUGBOEL Haavard Solaas 1 3:21,31

15 NORTHUG Tomas 2 3:21,64

16 NILSEN Vegard Bjerkreim 3 3:23,82

7 NORTHUG Even 4 3:25,13

5 TEFRE Gjoeran 5 3:26,68

Run 3 1 STEEN Andreas Myran 6 3:36,34

16 NILSEN Vegard Bjerkreim 1 3:20,71   Q

5 TEFRE Gjoeran 2 3:20,94   Q

15 NORTHUG Tomas 3 3:21,04   LL

6 GRAESLI Kristian 4 3:23,39

25 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 5 3:26,74

26 STENSHAGEN Mattis 6 3:32,26 Run 7

5 TEFRE Gjoeran 1 3:21,82   Q

2 TAUGBOEL Haavard Solaas 2 3:21,92   Q

19 BAKKENE Eivind 3 3:22,14

3 NYENG Emil 4 3:23,14

8 VUORINEN Lauri 5 3:23,24

Run 4 11 STENSAAS Magnus 6 3:39,03

2 TAUGBOEL Haavard Solaas 1 3:23,97   Q

19 BAKKENE Eivind 2 3:24,09   Q

12 SILFVER Erik 3 3:24,23

29 HAGA Magne 4 3:24,98

9 EK Aleksander Dyrberg 5 3:25,76

22 BYGGLAND Torgeir Lid 6 3:36,28

Run 5

3 NYENG Emil 1 3:20,73   Q

8 VUORINEN Lauri 2 3:21,27   Q

18 BU Torstein 3 3:21,41

13 HOLTH Chrisander Skjoenberg 4 3:23.31

28 GRAVE Nils Magnus Boeen 5 3:29,15

23 STOCK Daniel 6 3:31,84 Run 0




